Time

07:20-08:00 a.m.

08:00-09:00 a.m.

09:00-10:30 a.m.

10:45-12:15 a.m.

12:30-01:30 a.m.

01:30-05:00 p.m.

04:00-05:30 p.m.

05:30-06:30 p.m.

6:45-08:45 p.m.

Friday
July 20

Welcome
To
Woody
Acres
Cmp Mtg

Cummings

“The Voice that Speaks to My Conscience”

Sabbath
July 21

Joseph

Devotional

(9:30-10:30)
SS Lesson

Johnson
Pres/Can

(2:45-3:45)
Ordination

Musical
NL Musicians

Cummings

“Holy Spirit”

Sunday Monday Tuesday
July 22 July 23 July 24
Gascoyne Magtanong Holland
Devotional  Devotional  Devotional
Breakfast

Corkum Corkum Corkum
Bible Study  Bible Study  Bible Study
Blaney Blaney Blaney

Wednesday

Devotional

Bible Study

Thursday Friday Sabbath
July 26 July 27 July 28
D. Burns Wong Harushimana
Devotional Devotional Devotional

Seminar-Healthful Nutritional choices that contribute to a healthier and longer life

Dinner
Family Family Family
Time Time Time
Supper
Cummings Cummings Cummings

Cummings

(9:30-10:30)
Corkum Corkum SS Lesson
Bible Study  Bible Study
Blaney Blaney Cummings
Family Family (2:45-3:45)
Time Time ADRA

Community Ser
Sharing Time
Baptism

Cumming Cummings Cummings



