"Holy Spirit"

"The Voice that Speaks to My Conscience"

Time	Friday July 20	Sabbath July 21	Sunday July 22	Monday July 23	Tuesday July 24	Wednesday July 25	Thursday July 26	Friday July 27	Sabbath July 28
07:20-08:00 a.m.		Joseph Devotional	Gascoyne Devotional	Magtanong Devotional	Holland Devotional	Holland Devotional	D. Burns Devotional	Wong Devotion	Harushimana nal Devotional
08:00-09:00 a.m.		(9:30-10:30)		Breakfa	st				(9:30-10:30)
09:00-10:30 a.m.		SS Lesson	Corkum Bible Study	Corkum Bible Study	Corkum Bible Study	Corkum Bible Study	Corkum Bible Study	Corkum Bible Stu	SS Lesson
10:45-12:15 a.m.		Johnson Pres/Can	Blaney Seminar-Hea	Blaney lthful Nutrition	Blaney al choices that	Blaney contribute to a	Blaney a healthier and	Blaney d longer life	Cummings
12:30-01:30 a.m.				Dinner					
01:30-05:00 p.m.	Welcome To Woody	(2:45-3:45) Ordination	Family Time	Family Time	Family Time	Family Time	Family Time	Family Time	(2:45-3:45) ADRA Community Ser
04:00-05:30 p.m.	Acres Cmp Mtg	Musical NL Musicians							Sharing Time Baptism
05:30-06:30 p.m.				Supper					
6:45-08:45 p.m.	Cummings	Cummings	Cummings	Cummings	Cummings	Cummings	Cumming	Cummings	Cummings